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1 16 斎藤　昭弘 男 40 山形六華スキークラブ 山形県 指 2 256 3 255 1 258 1 257 1,026
2 17 須田　進二 男 43 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形県 指 2 256 1 258 4 256 3 255 1,025
3 4 佐藤　一彦 男 52 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 1 257 6 253 7 255 3 255 1,020
4 8 土谷　利広 男 40 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形県 CP 10 248 9 252 1 258 2 256 1,014
4 11 鈴木　元志 男 40 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形県 指 7 249 2 256 8 254 3 255 1,014
6 27 遠藤　知寛 男 52 羽山スキー研究会 山形県 準 4 254 4 254 13 251 8 252 1,011
7 20 熊倉　利明 男 53 日光スキークラブ 栃木県 準 7 249 6 253 4 256 8 252 1,010
8 21 亀田　英明 男 40 CRICOリゾートスキークラブ 山形県 指 10 248 4 254 3 257 12 250 1,009
9 30 鈴木　登 男 47 フリー 新潟県 準 5 250 6 253 10 253 8 252 1,008
10 1 斉藤　勝悦 男 58 肘折スキークラブ 山形県 指 7 249 11 250 8 254 6 254 1,007
11 12 加藤　勝一 男 44 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 10 248 11 250 4 256 8 252 1,006
12 23 中山　弘史 男 46 フリー 新潟県 準 5 250 10 251 12 252 12 250 1,003
13 22 赤島　清一 男 57 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形県 指 17 244 13 249 10 253 14 249 995
14 31 安喰　均 男 53 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 新潟県 指 10 248 16 247 14 250 14 249 994
15 28 平田　敦士 男 44 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 10 248 14 248 14 250 19 246 992
16 24 渡辺　和彦 男 40 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 15 247 20 245 14 250 14 249 991
17 14 深瀬　喜良 男 47 山形スキークラブ 山形県 指 21 242 16 247 20 246 6 254 989
18 6 清野　哲利 男 46 山形六華スキークラブ 山形県 指 21 242 16 247 17 249 18 247 985
19 13 森　保二 男 67 村山スキークラブ 山形県 準 25 239 14 248 17 249 17 248 984
20 15 束原　眞 男 58 吉見町スキー連盟 埼玉県 CP 20 243 19 246 22 245 19 246 980
21 19 佐藤　昭彦 男 44 川井スポーツスキークラブ 山形県 指 16 245 20 245 24 244 21 244 978
22 2 田村　優 男 60 フリー 山形県 一級 17 244 20 245 24 244 23 243 976
22 26 小関　仁美 男 42 山形市役所山と雪の会 山形県 指 17 244 23 242 19 247 23 243 976
24 5 斎藤　俊雄 男 41 NTT山形スキークラブ 山形県 指 21 242 23 242 24 244 21 244 972
25 3 北川　征紀 男 72 酒田雪の会 山形県 指 26 236 25 241 20 246 26 242 965
26 7 鈴木　優嘉 男 48 大江スキークラブ 山形県 一級 26 236 26 239 27 243 28 241 959
27 25 鈴木　勘重 男 67 川井スポーツスキークラブ 山形県 指 24 240 26 239 29 242 30 237 958
28 9 佐藤　薫 男 50 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形県 指 28 234 30 235 22 245 26 242 956
29 10 大関　研二 男 62 宇都宮ホワイトぱれっと 栃木県 指 29 232 29 236 27 243 23 243 954
30 18 菊地　弘造 男 61 樹氷スキークラブ 山形県 指 30 231 28 237 30 237 29 239 944
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40 1 16 斎藤　昭弘 男 40 山形六華スキークラブ 山形県 指 2 256 3 255 1 258 1 257 1,026
40 2 17 須田　進二 男 43 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形県 指 2 256 1 258 4 256 3 255 1,025
40 3 8 土谷　利広 男 40 インフィニティースキークラブ 山形県 CP 10 248 9 252 1 258 2 256 1,014
40 3 11 鈴木　元志 男 40 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 山形県 指 7 249 2 256 8 254 3 255 1,014
40 5 21 亀田　英明 男 40 CRICOリゾートスキークラブ 山形県 指 10 248 4 254 3 257 12 250 1,009
40 6 12 加藤　勝一 男 44 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 10 248 11 250 4 256 8 252 1,006
40 7 28 平田　敦士 男 44 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 10 248 14 248 14 250 19 246 992
40 8 24 渡辺　和彦 男 40 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 15 247 20 245 14 250 14 249 991
40 9 19 佐藤　昭彦 男 44 川井スポーツスキークラブ 山形県 指 16 245 20 245 24 244 21 244 978
40 10 26 小関　仁美 男 42 山形市役所山と雪の会 山形県 指 17 244 23 242 19 247 23 243 976
40 11 5 斎藤　俊雄 男 41 NTT山形スキークラブ 山形県 指 21 242 23 242 24 244 21 244 972

45 1 30 鈴木　登 男 47 フリー 新潟県 準 5 250 6 253 10 253 8 252 1,008
45 2 23 中山　弘史 男 46 フリー 新潟県 準 5 250 10 251 12 252 12 250 1,003
45 3 14 深瀬　喜良 男 47 山形スキークラブ 山形県 指 21 242 16 247 20 246 6 254 989
45 4 6 清野　哲利 男 46 山形六華スキークラブ 山形県 指 21 242 16 247 17 249 18 247 985
45 5 7 鈴木　優嘉 男 48 大江スキークラブ 山形県 一級 26 236 26 239 27 243 28 241 959

50 1 4 佐藤　一彦 男 52 天元台スキー場クラブ 山形県 指 1 257 6 253 7 255 3 255 1,020
50 2 27 遠藤　知寛 男 52 羽山スキー研究会 山形県 準 4 254 4 254 13 251 8 252 1,011
50 3 20 熊倉　利明 男 53 日光スキークラブ 栃木県 準 7 249 6 253 4 256 8 252 1,010
50 4 31 安喰　均 男 53 新庄スパークルスキークラブ 新潟県 指 10 248 16 247 14 250 14 249 994
50 5 9 佐藤　薫 男 50 鶴岡スキークラブ 山形県 指 28 234 30 235 22 245 26 242 956

55 1 1 斉藤　勝悦 男 58 肘折スキークラブ 山形県 指 7 249 11 250 8 254 6 254 1,007
55 2 22 赤島　清一 男 57 湯殿山スキークラブ 山形県 指 17 244 13 249 10 253 14 249 995
55 3 15 束原　眞 男 58 吉見町スキー連盟 埼玉県 CP 20 243 19 246 22 245 19 246 980

60 1 2 田村　優 男 60 フリー 山形県 一級 17 244 20 245 24 244 23 243 976
60 2 10 大関　研二 男 62 宇都宮ホワイトぱれっと 栃木県 指 29 232 29 236 27 243 23 243 954
60 3 18 菊地　弘造 男 61 樹氷スキークラブ 山形県 指 30 231 28 237 30 237 29 239 944

65 1 13 森　保二 男 67 村山スキークラブ 山形県 準 25 239 14 248 17 249 17 248 984
65 2 25 鈴木　勘重 男 67 川井スポーツスキークラブ 山形県 指 24 240 26 239 29 242 30 237 958

70 1 3 北川　征紀 男 72 酒田雪の会 山形県 指 26 236 25 241 20 246 26 242 965
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